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Name

Trey Ulrich
Jordan Dzikowich
Joseph McKee
Addison Hill
Joshua McKee
Derek Rudolph
Jared Oemig
Ray Zirngible
Paul Fischer
Jacob Dick
Carter Chojnacki
Mason Rudolph
Logan Edwards
Zach Morris
Deiontae Barner
Michael Cypher
Kyle Petrick

Nic Doriot

Brady Edwards
Alec Steinberger
Cody Urban
Brett Farmer
Cody Schneider

Kaden Stechbauer

Isaac Eberl
Nick Marshall
Brock Metzger
Robert Burgess
Oshay Moore
Reed Smolinski
Grant Meeks

Medford Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys

Team

Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Antigo

Antigo

Antigo
Medford Area
Medford Area
Medford Area
Lakeland
Lakeland
Antigo

Antigo
Lakeland
Antigo
Marshfield
Antigo
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Antigo

Time
16:32.8
16:36.4
16:39.7
16:57.0
17:01.8
17:14.9
17:32.0
17:37.3
17:38.5
17:39.1
17:47.5
18:20.0
18:21.5
18:21.7
18:29.0
18:42.7
18:43.7
19:01.3
19:35.7
20:04.7
20:13.6
20:15.2
20:44.6
20:55.8
20:56.0
21:22.7
22:11.1
23:28.1
24:50.2
26:44.5
26:52.6

09/28/2017 10:28:40

Pace

5:20/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:34/M
5:39/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:44/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:58/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:08/M
6:19/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:41/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:54/M
7:09/M
7:34/M
8:01/M
8:37/M
8:40/M



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Team
1 Marshfield
2 Medford Area
3 Antigo
4 Lakeland

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invite
Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Top5
Places

21

Top 5 Times:
41

Top 5 Times:
80

Top 5 Times:

110
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 6
2 3 4 5 7 9
1:24:47.1

1 6 8 11 15 16
1:28:27.8
12 13
1:35:41.2

18 19 22 25 26 27
1:46:04.2

14 20 21 23

17

24

28

09/28/2017 10:28:51



Medford Invite

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Average Time: 16:57 .4
1 318 Jordan Dzikowich 2 2 16:36.4 16:36.4 0:00.0
2 322 Joseph McKee 3 5 16:39.7 33:16.2 0:03.3
3 321 Addison Hill 4 9 16:57.0 50:13.2 0:20.5
4 323 Joshua McKee 5 14 17:01.8 1:07:15.0 0:254
5 324 Jared Oemig 7 21 17:32.0 1:24:47 1 0:55.6
6 320 Paul Fischer (9) (30) 17:38.5 1:42:25.7 1:02.1
7 317 Jacob Dick (10) (40) 17:39.1 2:00:04.8 1:02.7
8 316 Carter Chojnacki More Than 7 17:475 2:17:52.4 1:111
9 319 Isaac Eberl More Than 7 20:56.0 2:38:48.5 4:19.6
Team - Medford Area Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 17:41.5
1 442 Trey Ulrich 1 1 16:32.8 16:32.8 0:00.0
2 440 Derek Rudolph 6 7 17:14.9 33:47.7 0:42.0
3 443 Ray Zirngible 8 15 17:37.3 51:25.0 1:04.4
4 441 Mason Rudolph 11 26 18:20.0 1:09:45.1 1:47.2
5 437 Michael Cypher 15 41 18:42.7 1:28:27.8 2:09.9
6 439 Kyle Petrick (16) (57) 18:43.7 1:47:11.6 2:10.9
7 438 Nic Doriot 17) (74) 19:01.3 2:06:12.9 2:28.4
Team - Antigo Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 19:08.2
1 202 Logan Edwards 12 12 18:21.5 18:21.5 0:00.0
2 206 Zach Morris 13 25 18:21.7 36:43.3 0:00.1
3 201 Deiontae Barner 14 39 18:29.0 55:12.3 0:07.4
4 208 Cody Urban 20 59 20:13.6 1:15:25.9 1:52.0
5 203 Brett Farmer 21 80 20:15.2 1:35:41.2 1:53.6
6 207 Kaden Stechbauer (23) (103) 20:55.8  1:56:37.0 2:34.2
7 204 Nick Marshall (24) (127) 21:22.7 2:17:59.8 3:011
8 205 Grant Meeks More Than 7 26:52.6  2:44:52.4 8:31.0
Team - Lakeland Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 21:12.8
1 303 Brady Edwards 18 18 19:35.7 19:35.7 0:00.0
2 308 Alec Steinberger 19 37 20:04.7 39:40.4 0:28.9
3 306 Cody Schneider 22 59 201446  1:00:25.0 1:08.8
4 304 Brock Metzger 25 84 22:11.1 1:22:36.1 2:35.3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 09/28/2017 10:28:53



Medford Invite

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lakeland Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 21:12.8
5 302 Robert Burgess 26 110 23:28.1 1:46:04.2 3:562.3
6 305 Oshay Moore (27) (137) 24:50.2  2:10:54.5 5:14.5
7 307 Reed Smolinski (28) (165) 26:445 2:37:39.0 7:08.7
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/28/2017 10:28:53



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No
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334
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Name

Micah Jensen
Sam Huettl

Evan Ellis

Ben Claessens
Tanner Kanable
Zion Daino

Aaron Julian
Austin Shaw
Spencer Wirthlin
Conner Carbaugh
Kyler Jensen
Nathanial Phillips
Gabe Pugh

Eli Swanson
Logan Searles
Miles Jensen
Eben Lonsdale
Luke Kaiser
Gavin Ronning
Elijah Witzel
Sutton Fronk
Brady Aumann
Hugh Steiner
Hunter Karau
Kevin Damm
Ryan Sanford
Logan Mechler
Mike Errtthum
Seth Oemig

Trey Montalvo
David Marsh
Adrian Mayagotia
Suhas Bhat
Drake White-Bergy
Cade Esker
Michael Sternweis
Caden Dennee
Tyler Katzenberger
Nathan Albanito
Braden Beachamp
Ethan Baka
Jacob Gilbertson
Kaleb Lenzner
Logan Schmoll
Gavin Hill
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Medford Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
JV Boys

Team

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Medford Area
Medford Area
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Medford Area
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Antigo
Marshfield
Marshfield

1

Time

Pace

17:40.5 5:42/M
18:18.3  5:54/M
18:30.6  5:58/M
18:31.0 5:58/M
18:40.3  6:01/M
18:43.5 6:02/M
18:46.8  6:03/M
18:49.6  6:04/M
19:06.6  6:10/M
19:12.3 6:12/M
19:13.5  6:12/M

19:14.1

6:12/M

19:196  6:14/M
19:33.5 6:18/M
19:38.8  6:20/M
19:39.0 6:20/M
19:428 6:21/M
19:47.7  6:23/M
19:48.2 6:23/M
19:48.3 6:23/M
20:00.7  6:27/M
20:11.0  6:31/M
20:15.8  6:32/M
20:16.3  6:32/M
20:24.2  6:35/M
20:25.8  6:35/M
20:29.7  6:36/M
20:30.6  6:37/M

21:01.1

6:47/M

21:10.6  6:50/M

21:47 .1

7:02/M

22:09.3  7:09/M
22:13.9  7:10/M
22:319  7:16/M
22:32.5 7:16/M
22:35.0 7:17/M
22:36.2 T7:17/M
22:509 7:22/M
23:03.5 7:26/M
23:04.9 7:26/M
23:43.3  7:39/M
23:43.7  7:39/M
23:44.8 7:39/M
23:44.8 7:39/M
23:55.9 7:43/M

09/28/2017 10:29:04



Medford Invite

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
JV Boys
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 (>7) 340 Cody Donovan Marshfield 24:00.2  7:45/M
47 (>7) 370 Blake Zimmerman Marshfield 26:30.0 8:33/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/28/2017 10:29:04



Race Date

September 28, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 15

1 347
2 345
3 341
4 338
5 350
6 368
7 346
8 359
9 360
10 366
11 348
12 353
13 349
14 361
15 369
16 334
17 364
18 351
19 362
20 356
21 358
22 357
23 354
24 355
25 337
26 367
27 342
28 365
29 339
30 352
31 333
32 336
33 335
34 343
35 363
36 344
37 340
38 370
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Micah Jensen
Sam Huettl

Evan Ellis

Ben Claessens
Tanner Kanable
Spencer Wirthlin
Kyler Jensen
Nathanial Phillips
Gabe Pugh

Eli Swanson

Miles Jensen
Eben Lonsdale
Luke Kaiser
Gavin Ronning
Elijah Witzel
Brady Aumann
Hugh Steiner
Hunter Karau
Ryan Sanford
Logan Mechler
Seth Oemig

Trey Montalvo
David Marsh
Adrian Mayagotia
Suhas Bhat
Drake White-Bergy
Cade Esker
Michael Sternweis
Caden Dennee
Tyler Katzenberger
Nathan Albanito
Braden Beachamp
Ethan Baka
Jacob Gilbertson
Logan Schmoll
Gavin Hill

Cody Donovan
Blake Zimmerman

Medford Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

JV Boys

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:20.1

D W -

10

(24)
(35)

17:40.5
18:18.3
18:30.6
18:31.0
18:40.3
19:06.6
19:13.5
19:14.1
19:19.6
19:33.5
19:39.0
19:42.8
19:47.7
19:48.2
19:48.3
20:11.0
20:15.8
20:16.3
20:25.8
20:29.7
21:01.1
21:10.6
21:47.1
22:09.3
22:13.9
22:31.9
22:32.5
22:35.0
22:36.2
22:50.9
23:03.5
23:04.9
23:43.3
23:43.7
23:44.8
23:55.9
24:00.2
26:30.0

17:40.5 0:00.0

35:58.8 0:37.7

54:29.5 0:50.1
1:13:00.6 0:50.5
1:31:40.9 0:59.7
1:50:47.5 1:26.0
2:10:01.1 1:33.0
2:29:15.2 1:33.5
2:48:34.9 1:39.1
3:08:08.4 1:53.0
3:27:47.5 1:58.5
3:47:30.4 2:02.3
4:07:18.1 2:07.2
4:27:06.3 2:07.6
4:46:54.7 2:07.8
5:07:05.7 2:304
5:27:21.5 2:35.3
5:47:37.9 2:35.8
6:08:03.7 2:45.3
6:28:33.5 2:49.2
6:49:34.6 3:20.5
7:10:45.3 3:30.1
7:32:32.4 4:06.5
7:54:41.7 4:28.7
8:16:55.7 4:33.4
8:39:27.7 4:514
9:02:00.2 4:52.0
9:24:35.3 4:54.4
9:47:11.5 4:55.7
10:10:02.4 5:10.3
10:33:06.0 5:23.0
10:56:11.0 5:24.4
11:19:54.3 6:02.8
11:43:38.0 6:03.1
12:07:22.9 6:04.3
12:31:18.9 6:15.4
12:55:19.2 6:19.7
13:21:49.3 8:49.5

09/28/2017 10:29:12



Medford Invite

Race Date
September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
JV Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Medford Area Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 19:02.2
1 452 Zion Daino 6 6 18:43.5 18:43.5 0:00.0
2 457 Aaron Julian 7 13 18:46.8 37:30.4 0:03.2
3 459 Austin Shaw 8 21 18:49.6 56:20.0 0:06.0
4 451 Conner Carbaugh 10 31 19:12.3  1:15:324 0:28.7
5 458 Logan Searles 12 43 19:38.8  1:35:11.2 0:55.2
6 455 Sutton Fronk (13) (56) 20:00.7  1:55:12.0 1:17.1
7 453 Kevin Damm (14) (70) 20:24.2  2:15:36.2 1:40.6
8 454 Mike Errtthum More Than 7 20:30.6  2:36:06.8 1:47.0
Team - Antigo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 215 Kaleb Lenzner Less Than 5 23:44.8 23:44.8 0:00.0
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/28/2017 10:29:12



